MIG TORCH ERGON BZ 36 SPRING PINS

8

MIG

i'iHIH [ Hlm l [ i

17 v
16 21
-~ D b ©
|
|

6 9 12 |
o TR w&- —3|
SMIRAPI SIS |
=D |
13 -
e
13
=] — -J
3 W;é.mf;al“FaﬂﬂLUWNIUM m
18 19 20

BZ 36 :
’Tsusm FOARRATIOARBIRR Patho | ~ DESCRIPTION e
| [Pl jaa Cuam M 02ER363 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ36mt. 3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 36 mt. e e |
L am 02ER364  TORCIACOMPLETABZ36mL4 - COMPLETEMIGTORCHBZ3GmL4 A ‘-
360A-320A | |02ER365 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ36mt5 COI'»]FLEIE MIG TORCH BZ 36 mt. 5 s T
[ M6x28 STD Part No DESCRIPTION [PacK] [M6x28 | PatNo DESCRIPTION PacK]
02012506 | Punta MBx28 80,6 - Contact tp M6:28 806 | 100 Ppegs U | 0201, 25_u§5g [Purna M6x28 0,8 l Contact tip M6X28 0.0.8 [wn
1 02012508 Punta M6x28 00,8 - Contact tip M6x28 0 08 | 100 1 | 02.01.25.09A6 Punta !lgs_x_z_s_ _ﬁ 9 _s CEnla_cﬂzg MEX28009 | 100 |
02.01.26.09 | Punta M6x28 80,9 - GunlacTanSx:Zaﬂ 09 100_[ aquﬁLm______[gun_ig_!s_m 81 nIcamactﬂp MEx2801,0 | 100
o [ 02012510 Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact tip MEx28 01,0 | 100 @ | 0201251246 | PuntaM6x28 B1,2 ; Contact tip MEx28 01,2 100 |
02.01.25.12 | punta M6x28 81,2- Contact tip M6x28 0 1, 2 mn{ (0201251446 | Punta M6x28 1 4{0cmactup M6x28 0 1,4 [mu'
02.01.25.14 Punta M6x28 81,4 - Contact tip MEx28 0 1.4 | 100 02.01.25.16AG Punta M6x28 81,6 + Contact tp M6:28 016 10 u
02012516 | PuntaM6x28 §1,6 - Contact tp M6x280 1.6 | 100 | e e | | seil 155
' M6x28 CUCRZR Part No ~ DESCRIPTION ~ pack] ,_muTa S5 [ PatNo | DESCRIRTION _ [PACK|
02.01.25 osu [ Punta M6x28 0,8 - Contact tip M6x28 00,8 | 100 | | i e 20125080 | Punta M6x28 808 - Contact ip 628008 [ 100 ]
1 02.01.25.09H Punta M6x28 80,9 - Contact tip M6x28 80,9 | 100 [ 1 02.01.25.09N ' Punta M6x28 80,9 - Contact tip MEx28 809 | 100
02.01.25.10H | Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contacttp M6x28. 01,0 | 100 | 0201250N | Punta M6x28 61,0 - Contacttip M6x28.01.0 | 100 |
Eom | 02.01.25.124 Punta M6x28 @12 - Contact lip M6x28 01,2 | 100 @I | o201.2512N Punta M6x28 91,2 - Contacttip MEx28 0 1.2 | 100
02.01.25.14H | Punta M6x28 1,4 - Contact tp M6x28 8 1.4 | 100 | 02012514N | PuntaM6x28 614 |-Contacttip M6x28 014 | 100 |
02.01.25.16H | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip MS:cZBﬂ 1, ) 6 [ 100 | 0201.25.16N | Punta M6x28 61,6 - Contact tip M6x28 01,6 | 100 |
[ mex2s PartNo. DESCRIPTION [Pack] [mex28 PartNo DESCRIPTION [Pack]
[ _ [ Punta M6x28 8 0,8 - Contact p MEx28 00,8 | 100 | Tenguartole op0125.10r | PuntaM6x28 81,0 - Contact i M6x28 0 1,0 [mo ]
1 02012510AL | PuntaM6x28 §1,0 - Contacttp M6x28 010 | 100 i 020125127 | Punta M6x28 81,2 - Contact ti MGx28 612 | 100
- 02.01.25.12AL [Pumuma 81,2 - Contact ip M6x28 a1 2 | 100 | ‘ LS 02.01.25. 17 [Purna M6x28 81 41 ConlacmpMSxZﬁﬂ1 4 [ 100 ]
02.01.25.16AL | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contacttip MEx28 01,6 | 100 | B oz | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip M6x28 016 | 100 |
ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.] PACK |
2 ' ! 02.02.36C0 [ Ugello conico @ 16 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 16 mm. STD - i A, 10 '
oj 02.02.36CL | Ugello cilindrico @ 20 mm. - Adjustable cylindrical nozzle @ 20 mm. [10 ]
02.02.36CC12 | Ugello conico @ 12 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 12 mm. 10
@ 02.02.3680 | Ugello a bottiglia @ 17 mm. - Adjustable tapered nozzle @ 17 mm. [ 10 |
(3 | 02.03.36.M6 | Supporto punta M6 - Tip holder M6 e 50 |
' @:m | 02.03.36.M8 Supporto punta M8 - Tip holder M8 o 2o 50
B = E 2
' i Diffusore Gas STD - Gas diffuser standard = 50 |
e 020536 |Di Bio e 50 |
0:1)) m 02.05.36N | Diffusore Gasn nero - Black Gas diffuser 50
0 02.05.36K | Diffusore Gas ceramica - Geramic Gas diffuser gt = et | 10 |
G.__b,qr\;\_ m 02.05.36M | Diffusore Gas special marrone - Gas diffuser special brown 10
o) ) = | |
Y e R e - . VR X fE-fx o)
5 Poz 0636 |[Lancia - Conductor tube T S
r02 1015 | Corpo Inrcla P\'c - PVC torchh body 1
B ZE G ERRIL =B

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to BINZEL" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL® parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL REF. PACK |
6 8 02.08.ER.16 ' Impugnatura érganumic 416 mm. - Ergonomic Handle w/o screw @ 16 mm.
| | 02.08ER.01 | Vite per impugnatura - Screw for ergonomic handle [ [
| 0208ER02 | Ghiera SRR - Housing for handie | .
= 0200A8Z | Pulsante interruttore STD - Trigger std T
K 02 09. ER Pulsante interruttore Iunuo - Long mgger
i b So- e — __[ .
02.09.ER.3 ] Pulsante interruttore lungo con micro 3C - Long trigger with switch 3 curmm
G [02.144ER | Supporto snodo anteriore pii molia - Joint with spring =2 | J ] =
_ | e v 2 at bt o e |
| T Conononoom | 02.144.ERH Supporto snodo - Joint
WY 02.144.M Molla ST e e |

11a |0220.363

02.20. 364
02 20. 36 5

01 244M

~ | Cavo coassiale 50 mmg - 400A
| Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.3

- Coaxial cable 50 mmq - - 400A -

- Assembled cable mt.3

] Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.4

- Assembled cable mt.4

Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.5

- Assembled cable mt. 5

[ Faston per interruttore

VA, AQBJ'P

02.06.15.01

VAB2022 'Hinm_q_t_tn_ serraggio cavi

| Faston maschio cilindriéo_ =

-Fastonforswiteh | [

- Faston male

Dado @ 10x1 mm.

1020473

[VARC36E

| Raccordo cavo caaséiala

| Guaina guidafilo blu§ 0,6 - 1,0 mt.3

|02 04.74

| Guaina guidafilo blu 8 0,6 - 1,0 mt.4

|02 04. 5

[0204R3

| Guaina guidatilo blu 8 0,6 - 1,0 mt5

- Sleeve
-Nutpioimm
-Coax-cable fiting | ‘ 8
- Liner @ U.E__A_1,0 Blue mt.3
-Liner006-1,0Buemtd

~ -Liner®0,6- 1,0 Blue mt.5

| Guaina guiﬂaﬁlo rossa @ 1,0 - 1,2 mt. 3

102.04.R4

Guaina guidafilo rossa 81,0 - 1,2 mt.4

~ -Liner01,0-12Redmt3 i 2|

- Liner1,0-1,2 Red mt.4

[0204R5
102.04.P3

[ Guaina guidafilo rossa 81,0 - 1,2 mL.5
Guaina qmdaﬂlo gialla @ 1,2 - 1,6 mt.3

02.04P4
02.04.P5

Guaina guidafilo glalla EH 2 1 6 mt 5"

102.04.763

| Guaina guidafilo rossa rinforzata 1,0 - 1, 2mia

]
Lner@12-16Velowmtd | l—l_

- Liner @1,2 - 1,6 Yellow mt.5
'-Llnernnforcedmo 1Zdemt3 [ == 5 _ﬁ

“Liner@10-12Redmts | |

~ -Liner@1,2-1,6 Yellow mt.3

|02.04.7G4

Guaina guidafilo rossa rinforzata 1,0-1,2 mt.4

- Liner rinforced @ 1,0 - 1,2 Red mt.4

02.04.765
| uz.éo,ﬁ_s

o .l Guaina guidafilo rossa rinlnmta g1,0- 1 2 mt 5
| 0-RING e Ck

- Liner inorced 01,012 Red mt5_|
:U -RING

[0204AL
[02.04.ALT

14

‘ Gua_!na_ guidafilo per alluminio mt. 4,5
Capocorda

I - Linei !(_)r_Alym_inium mt. 4,5

- Nut for liner for Aluminium

02.04AL5

| Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 5,5

- Liner for Aluminium mt. 5,5 |

s 23°ol_ .

] Mollone posteriore
| Manicotto per mollone

FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79

- Gable - Cable supportspring ] & __'_ _|

- Cable protector grommet

AW

[ Sl:;a_t!ila posteriore

02.30.03 i - Connector case

02.30.091 Vite per scatola posteriore - Screw

ik e s o | ‘
102.30.04 | Ghiera - Nut =5 o]

~ [0230.05

S s

' ﬁ:rpu torcia posteriore spinette mobile

_-EURO connector - SPRING PINS

:'-‘1_3.30,08 [ Corpo torcia posteriore SAF spinette mobile - EURO connector SAF® - SPRING PINS | B _]
02.30.08 | 0-RING - 0-RING =i
VAABYP | Faston femmina cilindrico - Faston female E =l | '
102.30.06 ' Dado - Liner nut |
1330081 | Spinetta maschio mobile ~ -Springpin = .




	044
	045

